



CHROMA-Q COLOR PUNCH

25	JUMPER GROUNDING 6"	620-0022	1
24	JUMPER 2PIN	620-0021	1
23	KNOB TEE M10x35mm	900-0113	2
22	WASHER M10 WAVE SPRING SS A2	900-0215	2
21	YOKE COLOR PUNCH	609-0018	1
20	WASHER FIBRE FLAT M10	900-0233	2
19	HOLDER MEDIA	620-0015	1
18	COVER FRONT LED'S	620-0014	1
17	COVER MASK LED'S	620-0013	1
16	SCREW M4x6 SOCKET BUTTON SS A2	900-0116	6
15	WASHER FLAT M4 SS DIN125-1A	900-0212	6
14	NUT LOCKING STRAIN RELIEF M16x1.5	900-5187	3
13	O-RING FOR M16x1.5 STRAIN RELIEF	900-5188	3
12	HARNESS XLR5 FL 1M	620-0019	1
11	HARNESS POWER IN 1M	620-0016	1
10	HARNESS XLR5 ML 1M	620-0020	1
9	PCB COMPLETE CONTROL COLOR PUNCH	620-0006	1
8	BACK COVER C/W OVERLAY	620-0023	1
7	ORING 4.1mm NBR70 1.6mm W	900-0596	6
6	PCB COMPLETE LEDS COLOR PUNCH	CONSULT DISTRIBUTOR	1
5	SCREW M4x5 PH PLPS SS A2	900-0115	6
4	SCREW M3x6 PH PLPS SS A2	900-0114	13
3	POWER SUPPLY 48VDC 120W	900-0642	1
2	PLATE PSU SUPPORT	620-0009	1
1	HEATSINK C/W PSU COVER	620-0010	1
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PART#	QTY
Parts List			